


INDOGRESS is a granite tile product made in Indonesia which contains 99% domestic components.
It also technically designed to bring natural beauty with highest durability and easier maintenance
to our living space. 

INDOGRESS is an innovative product designed to inspire architects, interior designers, contractors,
developers and consumers, to explore new ideas for architectural and interior design solutions from
residential to global scale projects.

INDOGRESS is designed to provide luxurious design surface for all interior, exterior, and furniture.
Available in 5 Collection : Marble, Wood, Industrial, Stone, and Art collection.

Box m² Plint Stepnose

Amarillo Statuario

Titanio Statuario

Grigio Carrara

Dolce Carrara

Latina Carrara

Florence Calacatta

White Alaska

Grey Alaska

Black Alaska

Artic Grey

Fiore Brown

Persian Gold

Scuro Treviso

Grigio Treviso

Crema Siena

Grigio Siena
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GROUP / SERIES SURFACE

Marble Tile Glazed Polished

TYPE

100 X 100

605.0001.210.000

595.0001.190.000

45 X 90

1 Box = 2,00 m² ( 2 pcs) 1 Box = 1,62 m² ( 4 pcs)

1.520.0001.405.000

1.495.0001.380.000



Box m² Plint Stepnose

Amarillo Statuario

Titanio Statuario

Grigio Carrara

Dolce Carrara

Latina Carrara

Florence Calacatta

White Alaska

Grey Alaska

Black Alaska

Artic Grey

Fiore Brown

Persian Gold

Scuro Treviso

Grigio Treviso

Crema Siena

Grigio Siena

Bianco Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Bianco Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Bianco Perlato

Crema Perlato

BrunoPerlato

Grigio Perlato 1.450.000 725.000 1.587.000 1.702.000

Cristallo Polished Crystal White 1.400.000 700.000 1.382.000 1.487.000

Glazed Polished 1.190.000 595.000 1.380.000 1.495.000

Satin 1.090.000 585.000 1.360.000 1.475.000

White Onyx 1.400.000 700.000 1.580.000 1.700.000

Topaz 1.100.000 550.000 1.280.000 1.395.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE

1.170.000 585.000

TYPE

100 X 100 45 X 90

1 Box = 2,00 m² ( 2 pcs) 1 Box = 1,62 m² ( 4 pcs)

1.190.000 595.000 1.380.000 1.495.000

Marmaro

Glazed Polished 1.210.000 605.000 1.405.000

Polished
1.400.000 700.000 1.382.000 1.487.000

IN
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Uni-color

Solid White

Polished
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Marble Tile Satin

1.360.000 1.475.000

1.520.000

Satin 1.190.000 595000 1.380.000 1.495.000



Box m² Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose

Amarillo Statuario

Titanio Statuario

Grigio Carrara

Dolce Carrara

Latina Carrara

Florence Calacatta

White Alaska

Grey Alaska

Black Alaska

Artic Grey

Fiore Brown

Persian Gold

Scuro Treviso

Grigio Treviso

Crema Siena

Grigio Siena

Amarillo Statuario

Titanio Statuario

Grigio Carrara

Dolce Carrara

Latina Carrara

Florence Calacatta

White Alaska

Grey Alaska

Black Alaska

Artic Grey

Fiore Brown

Persian Gold

Scuro Treviso

Grigio Treviso

Crema Siena

Grigio Siena

Marble Tile

M
AR
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847.000915.000885.000510.000734.400

Satin

763.200

748.800

Glazed Polished

858.000926.000896.000520.000748.800

926.000896.000520.000

977.000908.0001.042.000976.000908.000874.000947.000912.000530.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE

60 X 120 30 X 120 20 X 120

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 2 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 6 pcs )

962.000893.0001.028.000962.000893.000858.000

950.000882.0001.017.000950.000882.000

893.000 962.000 1.028.000 893.000 962.000



Box m² Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose

Crema Travertino

Bianco Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Crema Travertino

Bianco Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Crema Travertino

Bianco Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Bianco Perlato

Crema Perlato

Bruno Perlato

Grigio Perlato

Crema Cano

Scuro Cano

Crema Cano

Scuro Cano

Crystalline Crema Cano 813.600 565.000 1.010.000 1.137.000 860.000 930.000 1.110.000 1.260.000 890.000 995.000

Crema Cano

Scuro Cano

Bianco Serpentine

Grigio Serpentine

Bianco Serpentine

Grigio Serpentine

Bianco Serpentine

Scuro Serpentine

Grigio Serpentine

Nero Serpentine

Cristallo Polished Crystal White 820.800 570.000 1.016.000 1.142.000 866.000 935.000 1.115.000 1.265.000 895.000 1.000.000

Acropolis Glazed Polished Zeus 763.200 530.000 912.000 947.000 874.000 908.000 976.000 1.042.000 908.000 977.000

Beige Elmwood

Grey Elmwood

Brown Elmwood

White Elmwood

912.000530.000

W
OO

D 

MattElmwood

Matt

908.000

850.000 920.000 1.100.000 1.250.000

M
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Serpentine

Marmaro

1.150.000

1.028.000 893.000

1.180.000

1.080.000

1.042.000976.000908.000

748.800

1.555.000

1.455.0001.305.000

Satin

Matt

Satin

Glazed Polished

Glazed Polished

790.0001.137.600

700.0001.008.000

520.000

Satin

947.000912.000

896.000

912.000

896.000

806.400

Glazed Polished

Polished

926.000

1.430.0001.305.000

1.330.0001.205.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE

60 X 120 30 X 120

806.400 560.000 850.000

530.000763.200

896.000 926.000

908.000

962.000893.000

874.000 908.000

893.000

976.000 1.042.000

947.000763.200

763.000

806.400

806.400

748.800

874.000

1.130.0001.050.000

560.000

926.000 858.000

908.0001.042.000

962.000520.000

20 X 120

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 2 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 6 pcs )

977.000

1.290.000

1.190.000

1.405.000

858.000 893.000 962.000

920.000

870.0001.145.0001.020.000

1.000.000 1.125.000

962.000

985.000880.0001.250.000

874.000947.000

1.125.0001.000.000

962.000893.000

1.000.000560.000 1.125.000 985.000

1.100.000920.000850.0001.125.0001.000.000560.000

858.000

1.005.0001.000.0001.270.0001.120.000940.000

976.000908.000

1.028.000

962.000

977.000

1.230.000

977.000

893.0001.028.000

985.000880.000

Cano

985.000880.0001.250.0001.100.000

880.0001.250.0001.100.000920.000850.000

580.000835.200

748.800

520.000

530.000



Box m² Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose

Natural Kingwood

Beige Kingwood

White Kingwood

Flame Mahogany

Light Mahogany

Natural Mahogany

Peach Rosewood

Citrus Rosewood

Pineta

Galeon

Madera

Linea

Matt Tavola

White Ironwood

Red Ironwood

Taupe Ironwood

Brown Ironwood

Glazed Polished 763.200 530.000 912.000 947.000 874.000 908.000 976.000 1.042.000 908.000 977.000

Satin 748.800 520.000 896.000 926.000 858.000 893.000 962.000 1.028.000 893.000 962.000

White Onyx 1.166.400 810.000 1.385.000 1.550.000 1.185.000 1.280.000 1.520.000 1.830.000 1.225.000 1.485.000

Topaz 806.400 560.000 1.000.000 1.125.000 850.000 920.000 1.100.000 1.250.000 880.000 985.000

Talco Antiqua 806.400 560.000 1.000.000 1.125.000 850.000 920.000 1.100.000 1.250.000 880.000 985.000

Latte Antiqua 835.200 580.000 1.020.000 1.145.000 870.000 940.000 1.120.000 1.270.000 900.000 1.005.000

Bianco Cemento 806.400 560.000 1.000.000 1.125.000 850.000 920.000 1.100.000 1.250.000 880.000 985.000

Grigio Cemento

Nero Cemento

Cromo Concreto

Ferro Concreto

Carbone Concreto 835.200 580.000 1.020.000 1.145.000 870.000 940.000 1.120.000 1.270.000 1.000.000 1.005.000

Ferro Infinito

Argento Infinito

Bronzo Infinito 835.200 580.000 1.020.000 1.145.000 870.000 940.000 1.120.000 1.270.000 1.000.000 1.005.000

Kingwood Matt

Rosewood Matt

806.400 560.000

Mahogany Matt 806.400 560.000

1.120.000 1.270.000 1.000.000

1.205.000 1.355.000 980.000

1.362.000Matt 864.000 600.000 1.030.000 1.155.000 880.000 950.000 1.130.000

835.200

850.000 920.000

850.000 920.000

580.000 1.020.000 1.145.000 870.000 940.000

950.000 1.030.000

850.000

Concreto Crystalline
806.400 560.000

Infinito Crystalline
806.400 560.000

Solid White

Ironwood

IN
DU
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RI

AL
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OL
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IO

N
GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE

60 X 120 30 X 120

985.0001.100.000

1.000.000 1.125.000 850.000 920.000 1.100.000 1.250.000 985.000

1.000.000 1.125.000

880.000

1.250.000 880.000

1.005.000

Antiqua Crystalline

Cemento Crystalline

20 X 120

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 2 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 6 pcs )

1.105.000 1.230.000

880.000

1.000.000 1.125.000

910.000 1.106.000

1.000.000 1.125.000

Corteza 864.000 600.000

806.400 560.000 1.000.000 1.125.000

Crystalline
1.090.000

850.000

1.100.000 1.250.000 880.000

1.100.000 1.250.000

920.000

920.000 985.000

1.100.000 1.250.000 880.000 985.000

985.000

Uni-color

Polished
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Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose

Amarillo Statuario

Titanio Statuario

Grigio Carrara

Dolce Carrara

Latina Carrara

Florence Calacatta

White Alaska

Grey Alaska

Black Alaska

Artic Grey

Fiore Brown

Persian Gold

Scuro Treviso

Grigio Treviso

Crema Siena

Grigio Siena

Amarillo Statuario

Titanio Statuario

Grigio Carrara

Dolce Carrara

Latina Carrara

Florence Calacatta

White Alaska

Grey Alaska

Black Alaska

Artic Grey

Fiore Brown

Persian Gold

Scuro Treviso

Grigio Treviso

Crema Siena

Grigio Siena

486.000400.000947.000685.000751.000707.000663.000639.000

484.000408.000965.000699.000

983.000 450.000 493.000

484.000408.000965.000

690.000 736.000 780.000 712.000

699.000767.000721.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE

80 X 80 10 X 80

1 Box = 0,64 m² ( 8 pcs)

40 X 80 20 X 80

1 Box = 1,28 m² (4pcs) 1 Box = 1,28 m² ( 8 pcs )1 Box = 1,28m² ( 2 pcs)

Marble Tile

M
AR
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LL
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440.000563.200

Satin

668.000460.000588.800

655.000450.000576.000

Glazed Polished

767.000721.000677.000655.000450.000576.000

677.000



Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose

Bianco Travertino

Crema Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Bianco Travertino

Crema Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Argento Beige

Argento Crema

Giallo Botticino

Bianco Travertino

Crema Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Bianco Perlato

Crema Perlato

Bruno Perlato

Grigio Perlato 793.600 620.000 780.000 872.000 965.000 1.150.000 826.000 1.011.000 530.000 715.000

Crystal White

Crystal Grey

Desert Brown

Royal Black

Crystal Ivory 620.800 485.000 645.000 737.000 829.000 1.014.000 691.000 876.000 392.000 577.000

Crystal Beige 633.600 495.000 657.000 750.000 842.000 1.027.000 703.000 888.000 398.000 583.000

Glazed Polished 588.800 460.000 668.000 690.000 736.000 780.000 712.000 983.000 450.000 493.000

Satin 576.000 450.000 655.000 677.000 721.000 767.000 699.000 965.000 408.000 484.000

Topaz 537.600 420.000 546.000 638.000 731.000 916.000 592.000 777.000 370.000 555.000

Zirconium 640.000 500.000 650.000 742.000 834.000 1.019.000 696.000 881.000 419.000 604.000

White Onyx 704.000 550.000 700.000 795.000 885.000 1.070.000 745.000 930.000 480.000 655.000

Unpolished Topaz 524.800 410.000 536.000 628.000 721.000 906.000 582.000 767.000 360.000 545.000

696.000 881.000 419.000 604.000

530.000678.400 690.000 782.000 875.000 1.060.000 736.000 921.000 440.000 625.000

742.000 834.000 1.019.000

852.000

640.000 500.000 650.000

493.000

1.130.000 806.000

721.000

Uni-Color

Satin 576.000

M
AR

BL
E 

CO
LL
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525.000 683.000 775.000 868.000 1.053.000

Solid White

Polished

672.000

Polished

620.800 645.000 737.000 829.000

768.000 600.000 760.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE

80 X 80 10 X 80

1 Box = 0,64 m² ( 8 pcs)

40 X 80 20 X 80

1 Box = 1,28 m² (4pcs) 1 Box = 1,28 m² ( 8 pcs )1 Box = 1,28m² ( 2 pcs)

767.000 699.000 965.000 408.000 484.000

668.000 690.000 736.000 780.000 712.000

655.000 677.000

IN
D

U
ST

RI
AL

577.000876.0001.014.000 691.000

991.000 510.000 695.000

Polished

Marmaro

Cristallo

450.000

392.000

434.000

945.000

485.000

618.000

Glazed Polished 588.800 460.000

729.000 914.000

983.000 450.000



Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose
Bianco Carrara
Grigio Carrara
Dolce Carrara
Latina Carrara

Amarillo Statuario
Titanio Statuario

Florence Calacatta
White Alaska
Grey Alaska
Black Alaska
Artic Grey

Fiore Brown
Persian Gold
Scuro Treviso
Grigio Treviso
Crema Siena
Grigio Siena

Bianco Carrara
Grigio Carrara
Dolce Carrara
Latina Carrara

Amarillo Statuario
Titanio Statuario

Florence Calacatta
White Alaska
Grey Alaska
Black Alaska
Artic Grey

Fiore Brown
Persian Gold
Scuro Treviso
Grigio Treviso
Crema Siena
Grigio Siena

Beige Arenisca
Grigio Arenisca
Beige Arenisca
Grigio Arenisca

630.000 830.000 493.000 623.000 370.000 490.000

Satin 540.000 375.000 430.000 508.000 612.000 820.000 482.000 560.000 363.000 484.000

471.000350.000551.000473.000

363.000560.000820.000612.000508.000

484.000363.000560.000482.000

554.400 385.000 440.000 520.000 630.000

375.000 820.000612.000540.000

830.000

508.000

Arenisca
Glazed Polished 554.400 385.000 440.000 520.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE
60 X 60 30 X 60 15 X 60 10 X 60

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 6 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 12 pcs ) 1 Box = 0,72 m² ( 12 pcs )

375.000 430.000

623.000493.000

Satin

484.000482.000540.000

Glazed Polished

Marble Tile

M
AR

BL
E 

CO
LL
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N

811.000603.000499.000421.000365.000525.600

430.000

490.000370.000



Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose

Bellagio Matt Grey Bellagio 496.800 345.000 398.000 476.000 580.000 788.000 450.000 580.000 338.000 460.000

Crema Cano

Scuro Cano

Crema Cano

Scuro Cano

Crema Cano

Scuro Cano

Crema Cano

Scuro Cano

Bianco Travertino

Crema Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Bianco Travertino

Crema Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Argento Beige 554.400 385.000 440.000 520.000 630.000 830.000 493.000 623.000 370.000 490.000

Argento Crema

Giallo Botticino

Bianco Travertino

Crema Travertino

Grigio Travertino

Bruno Perlato

Crema Perlato
Grigio Perlato 676.800 470.000 530.000 610.000 710.000 930.000 580.000 710.000 447.000 575.000

Bianco Serpentine 540.000 375.000 430.000 508.000 612.000 820.000 482.000 560.000 363.000 484.000
Scuro  Serpentine
Grigio Serpentine
Nero Serpentine

Bianco Serpentine 525.600 365.000 418.000 442.000 486.000 532.000 464.000 532.000 340.000 416.000
Scuro  Serpentine
Grigio Serpentine
Nero Serpentine
Grigio Serpentine
Scuro Serpentine

Bianco Serpentine
Nero Serpentine 540.000 375.000 430.000 508.000 612.000 820.000 482.000 560.000 363.000 484.000
Grigio Serpentine
Scuro  Serpentine

Serpentine

480.000765.000756.000

760.000525.000756.000

482.000612.000

459.000338.000

490.000370.000623.000493.000

405.000

555.000427.000690.000560.000690.000585.000507.000450.000648.000

595.000645.000

480.000765.000645.000 595.000

525.000

M
AR

BL
E 

CO
LL

EC
TI
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525.600Crystalline

540.000Satin

Marmaro

Polished

540.000 484.000363.000560.000482.000508.000430.000 820.000612.000

474.000353.000602.000472.000

623.000493.000630.000520.000440.000385.000554.400Glazed Polished

459.000

Satin

970.000

820.000

484.000363.000560.000482.000820.000612.000508.000430.000375.000

560.000

457.000795.000587.000485.000

484.000363.000430.000375.000540.000Satin

490.000370.000623.000493.000830.000630.000520.000440.000385.000554.400Glazed Polished

508.000

830.000630.000520.000385.000554.400
Glazed Polished

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE
60 X 60 30 X 60 15 X 60 10 X 60

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 6 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 12 pcs ) 1 Box = 0,72 m² ( 12 pcs )

355.000

420.000

810.000602.000450.000420.000

895.000

970.000760.000660.000580.000

660.000580.000

353.000602.000

Matt

370.000

537.000

365.000525.600
Crystalline

472.000810.000602.000500.000

511.200 405.000

Matt 338.000537.000457.000795.000587.000485.000

365.000

490.000830.000

355.000511.200

375.000

440.000

Cano

474.000



Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose
Crystal White 604.800 420.000 477.000 555.000 660.000 865.000 530.000 660.000 397.000 525.000
Desert Brown

Royal Black
Crystal Beige
Crystal Ivory
Crystal Grey 525.600 365.000 420.000 500.000 502.000 810.000 472.000 552.000 350.000 473.000

Grigio Eterno

Crema Eterno

Scuro Eterno 540.000 375.000 430.000 510.000 615.000 820.000 482.000 613.000 360.000 481.000

Grigio Eterno

Crema Eterno

Scuro Eterno 504.000 350.000 402.000 482.000 586.000 794.000 456.000 586.000 342.000 463.000

Galeon
Pineta

Madera
Linea

Matt Tavola
Beige Elmwood
Grey Elmwood

Brown Elmwood
White Elmwood

Cottonwood
Spruce
Walnut 496.800 345.000 398.000 476.000 580.000 788.000 450.000 580.000 338.000 460.000

Hazel White
Hazel Red Brown
White Ironwood
Red Ironwood

Taupe Ironwood
Brown Ironwood

Natural Kingwood
Beige Kingwood
White Kingwood
Flame Mahogany
Light Mahogany

Natural Mahogany
Brown Oakwood

Chestnut Oakwood
Golden Oakwood
White Oakwood

496.800 345.000 398.000 486.000 570.000

Elmwood

821.000

489.600

525.600 498.000420.000

338.000

360.000484.000

340.000 575.000393.000
Matt

Eterno

MattHazel

MattOakwood 496.800

482.400

Foresta

Mahogany Matt 525.600

345.000

Matt

562.000

365.000 420.000 353.000

Crystalline

431.000375.000540.000MattIronwood

525.600 365.000 420.000

Crystalline
540.000Corteza

452.000331.000569.000

460.000

474.000353.000

365.000

498.000 602.000 474.000

375.000

810.000

440.000

365.000

510.000382.000

550.000472.000602.000

474.000353.000550.000472.000810.000602.000498.000420.000

387.000

815.000507.000370.000

602.000 353.000 474.000

398.000 570.000486.000 580.000

550.000472.000810.000

373.000570.000492.000

450.000778.000

830.000622.000518.000

778.000 450.000 580.000 338.000

471.000

509.000

445.000

613.000

456.000335.000575.000783.000

481.000

460.000

494.000

439.000777.000569.000465.000

472.000810.000602.000500.000

525.600Matt

MattKingwood

PolishedCristallo
532.800

M
AR

BL
E 

CO
LL

EC
TI
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W
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D 
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GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE
60 X 60 30 X 60 15 X 60 10 X 60

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 6 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 12 pcs ) 1 Box = 0,72 m² ( 12 pcs )

335.000

850.000645.000540.000462.000

505.000

405.000583.200

478.000356.000557.000477.000

645.000515.000

425.000



Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose
Matt Peach Rosewood

Citrus Rosewood

Samona Matt Samona Brown 496.800 345.000 398.000 486.000 570.000 778.000 450.000 580.000 338.000 460.000

Crema Vittoria

Grigio Vittoria

Aphrodite 504.000 350.000 402.000 482.000 586.000 794.000 456.000 586.000 342.000 463.000

Kronos

Poseidon

Artemis

Zeus

Aphrodite 482.400 335.000 387.000 465.000 569.000 777.000 439.000 569.000 331.000 452.000

Kronos

Poseidon

Artemis

Zeus

Glazed Polished Artemis 811.000

Zeus

Satin Artemis

Zeus

Girgio Corallo

Oceano Corallo

Nero Corallo

Bruno Corallo

Crema Fortaleza

Grigio Fortaleza

Nero Fortaleza

Gris

Noce

Verde

Grigio

Perla

Everest

Majestic

Grigio Salvador
525.600 365.000

Perla Salvador

Grigio Santos

Nero Santos

ST
O

N
E 

CO
LL

EC
TI

O
N

W
O

O
D

Corallo

525.600 365.000 810.000

832.000625.000520.000440.000385.000

865.000655.000

370.000

496.800RockMontagne

RockSantos

500.000

562.000510.000

474.000353.000552.000472.000602.000500.000

810.000 472.000365.000

420.000

477.000

472.000 552.000 353.000

569.000 340.000

596.000

350.000551.000473.000

457.000405.000 485.000 587.000 795.000 537.000 338.000

RockMitica

Matt

554.400

525.600

515.000395.000645.000

490.000370.000613.000495.000

349.000

607.000

340.000

500.000420.000

466.000804.000596.000

801.000 461.000

459.000

593.000489.000418.000365.000

810.000602.000

Acropolis

Rosewood

409.000

360.000518.400

Vittoria

MattSalvador

Crystalline

470.000

450.000790.000400.000345.000

597.600

492.000

475.000415.000

532.800

474.000353.000552.000472.000810.000602.000

525.000550.000

580.000475.000

615.000430.000375.000

335.000

540.000

465.000

420.000

455.000330.000515.000440.000760.000550.000390.000

455.000482.400 440.000765.000555.000465.000390.000

482.000 440.000360.000

460.000350.000525.000450.000

330.000475.200

332.000

420.000 498.000 602.000 474.000353.000550.000525.600

475.000400.000365.000

470.000

471.000

474.000

465.000

810.000

515.000

820.000

424.000 503.000 600.000 805.000

Rock, Matt

602.000Matt

Fortaleza Rock

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE
60 X 60 30 X 60 15 X 60 10 X 60

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 6 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 12 pcs ) 1 Box = 0,72 m² ( 12 pcs )

350.000

511.200

518.400 360.000

355.000

375.000540.000

525.600

603.000428.000 499.000

463.000 541.000



Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose
Giallo Terrazzo
Beige Terrazzo
Grigio Terrazzo 540.000 375.000 430.000 510.000 615.000 820.000 482.000 562.000 360.000 440.000

Aurora
Cardea
Fortuna

Talco Antiqua
Latte Antiqua
Giallo Brazillia
Rosa Brazillia

Bianco Cemento
Grigio Cemento
Nero Cemento

Bianco Cemento
Grigio Cemento
Nero Cemento

Ombra
Luce

Crystalline Ombra 540.000 375.000 430.000 508.000 612.000 820.000 482.000 560.000 363.000 484.000
Cromo Concreto
Ferro Concreto

Carbone Concreto
Matt Bianco Damasco

Grigio Damasco
Bronzo Infinito
Ferro Infinito

Argento Infinito
Bronzo Infinito
Ferro Infinito

Argento Infinito
Baltic Grey 475.200 330.000 384.000 462.000 466.000 774.000 436.000 514.000 328.000 440.000
Moonstone 518.400 360.000 412.000 482.000 586.000 794.000 458.000 586.000 342.000 463.000
Baltic Grey 489.600 340.000 404.000 482.000 586.000 794.000 456.000 534.000 342.000 463.000
Moonstone 532.800 370.000 424.000 492.000 596.000 804.000 466.000 596.000 350.000 470.000

Sylvine 432.000 300.000 340.000 417.000 521.000 730.000 394.000 521.000 300.000 420.000
Black Gold 828.000 575.000 650.000 728.000 832.000 1.040.000 705.000 840.000 510.000 630.000

Platino
Pietra

386.000719.000 466.000 290.000 410.000

420.000

Matt

826.000618.000

605.000500.000Matt

Unpolished

485.000364.000613.000488.000514.000436.000370.000532.800

457.000 537.000

Crystalline 525.600 365.000

602.000498.000

795.000355.000511.200

15 X 60 10 X 60

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 6 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 12 pcs ) 1 Box = 0,72 m² ( 12 pcs )

474.000353.000

602.000472.000 353.000 474.000

474.000353.000602.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE
60 X 60 30 X 60

810.000498.000 602.000

459.000

472.000420.000 602.000

338.000

Cemento

460.800

Matt

442.000761.000553.000449.000371.000320.000 423.000 553.000 320.000

420.000 353.000 474.000472.000 552.000500.000
Terrazzo

365.000525.600

PolishedBrazillia 511.000415.000335.000280.000403.200

810.000525.600 365.000

Polished

525.600Crystalline

Matt

405.000

810.000

420.000 498.000 602.000

365.000

810.000

474.000353.000550.000472.000810.000602.000498.000365.000525.600Antiqua Crystalline

810.000602.000

457.000 537.000511.200

365.000 420.000 498.000 602.000 810.000 472.000 602.000

MattAntica
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420.000
Concerta

587.000485.000

474.000353.000602.000420.000

Infinito

365.000525.600Crystalline                       Concreto

338.000 459.000

353.000 474.000

795.000587.000485.000405.000355.000

525.600Damasco

472.000

472.000

Metafora Matt
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Salt & Pepper
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Box m² Plint Stepnose Bevel 2 Side Bevel 4 Side Plint Stepnose Plint Stepnose
Legno
Asfalto

Glazed Polished 554.400 385.000 440.000 520.000 630.000 830.000 493.000 623.000 370.000 490.000

Satin 540.000 375.000 430.000 508.000 612.000 820.000 482.000 560.000 363.000 484.000

White Onyx 576.000 400.000 450.000 528.000 632.000 840.000 502.000 632.000 410.000 527.000

Topaz 432.000 300.000 350.000 428.000 532.000 740.000 402.000 532.000 306.000 427.000

Topaz White 439.200 305.000 360.000 438.000 542.000 750.000 412.000 542.000 316.000 437.000

Topaz Grey 439.200 305.000 360.000 438.000 542.000 750.000 412.000 542.000 316.000 437.000

Topaz Dark Grey 446.400 310.000 393.000 471.000 575.000 783.000 445.000 542.000 335.000 456.000

White Onyx 720.000 500.000 550.000 628.000 723.000 940.000 615.000 732.000 460.000 581.000

Black Onyx 864.000 600.000 680.000 755.000 860.000 1.070.000 735.000 860.000 520.000 645.000

Topaz 446.400 310.000 393.000 471.000 575.000 783.000 445.000 542.000 335.000 456.000

Silver Star 489.600 340.000 404.000 482.000 586.000 795.000 456.000 586.000 342.000 463.000

TPZ 403.200 280.000 329.000 407.000 511.000 719.000 381.000 521.000 289.000 410.000

Zirconium 554.400 385.000 440.000 520.000 625.000 830.000 492.000 572.000 373.000 495.000

Havana

Silverlake

Niagara

Black Sea

Havana

Silverlake

Niagara

Black Sea

Patola

Wora-wari

Patola

Wora-wari

Holland

Andalusia

Catalonia

680.000

665.000710.000

377.000

471.000393.000

455.000 560.000

628.000 836.000380.000547.200

890.000 760.000

335.000575.000445.000

580.000455.000397.000

465.000 570.000 780.000

580.000

575.000

790.000

783.000

770.000

456.000

524.000446.000 495.000374.000618.000498.000

15 X 60 10 X 60

1 Box = 1,44 m² ( 4 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 6 pcs ) 1 Box = 1,08 m² ( 12 pcs ) 1 Box = 0,72 m² ( 12 pcs )

445.000323.000559.000435.000

460.000

452.000332.000569.000445.000

GROUP / SERIES SURFACE TYPE
60 X 60 30 X 60

Unpolished
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545.000888.0001.100.000

905.000 1.115.000 765.000 905.000 565.000

Vintage Matt 554.400 385.000 440.000 520.000

785.000630.000907.200Matt

Crystalline

Etnika

921.600 640.000 720.000

572.000 373.000625.000 830.000 492.000 495.000

335.000 387.000

800.000

475.000

325.000

340.000

345.000 342.000

Metafora Matt
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Solid White

Polished

Stream

482.400

468.000

Matt

489.600

Lappato

496.800



OCTAGONAL & QUADHEXAGONAL
Emulate a traditional victorian interior with this classic octagon
mosaic, perfect for traditional bathroom and hallway.

Create a statement style in your home with this collection
of hexagonal tiles. Right on trend these hexagonal tiles will give your 
home a concentric design and help you to achieve that striking look.

1 Box ( 8 pcs / 0,47 m2 )  Rp 430.000,- Box

With floor plint, the walls of your house will be kept clean from friction
from objects. Also prevents dust and dirt from gathering at the corner
where the walls and floor meet, making it easier to clean. 

HOSPITAL PLINT
1 Box ( 20 pcs / 0,6 m2 ) Rp 1.100.000,- Box

Including Bullnose and Sink Hole
Please contact our sales/distributor
for price information.

top table

1 Box Octagonal ( 7pcs / 0,44 m2 )  Rp 430.000,- Box
1 Box Quad ( 28pcs / 0,4 m2 )  Rp 300.000,- Box

HEXAGONAL 3d
These hexagonal 3D tiles are prefect for adding
geometric flair into any room. They give the illusion of a 3D effect pattern
when laid out correctly.

1 Box ( 8 pcs / 0,47 m2 )  Rp 430.000,- Box

26/30
26/30 30/30

1 Box ( 50 pcs / 1 m2 )  Rp 1.000.000,- Box
brick 3d
Brick 3D are granite wall tiles in contemporary rectangular formats
with beveled edge. It will give you clean and modern look
to any environment.

10/20
10/30

60/120
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